

## Taylors Bridge Fire Department Agreement to use Water Supply

l,	1
owner of the water supply point number	
as designated by the Taylors Bridge Fire Department	
located at	
do hereby give Taylors Bridge Fire Department and	
their mutual aid companies permission to use this water source for	
any and all emergencies deemed necessary by the chief officer	
in charge of such emergency.	
	Signature of Property Owner
	signature of Froperty Owner
	Taylors Bridge Fire Member
	Date
Fire Chief Taylors Bridge Fire Department	